
1 

From, 
Executive Engineer, 
CD-3,  P.W.D. Jhansi 

 
To, 
 The Director of lnformation, 
 Department of lnformation and Public Relation, 
 (c) Department, U.P., 

Lucknow. 
 
 
Letter No :-  1809 /NIVIDA/2020-21                                                  Dated :-   21-01-2021   
 

Sub. Publication of E-Tender Notice. 
 
Dear Sir, 
 Kindly find enclosed here with the subject Tender Enquiries with the request to get it published in 

only two of following Hindi/English  details as mentioned below. 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of News 
Paper 

Place / Places 
Publication 

No. of 
Insertions 

Dates 

1 2 3 4 5 

1- Dainik Jagran Kanpur Once Before – 15-02-2021 

2- Amar Ujala Jhansi Once Before – 15-02-2021 

3- Times Of India Lucknow Once Before – 15-02-2021 

 
Encls :- As above with 6 spare copies & C.D. 
 
                              Yours faithfully 
 
 

                 (Er. B.L. Singh) 
                            Executive Engineer, 
                CD-3,  P.W.D. Jhansi  

 
Letter No :-               /NIVIDA/2020-21                                    Dated :-  
 

1. Engineer-in-Chief / Information Officer, Room no-310, U.P., P.W.D., Lucknow. 

2. Chief Engineer, Jhansi Zone, P.W.D., Jhansi. 

3. Superintending Engineer, Jhansi Circle,  P.W.D. Jhansi 

4. District Magistrate, Jhansi. 

5. Executive Engineer, P.D. /C.D.(B/W),  P.W.D., Jhansi. 

6. Notice Board, Jhansi Circle, P.W.D., Jhansi.                              

 

                          
Executive Engineer, 

        CD-3,  P.W.D. Jhansi 



2 

dk;kZy; vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk 

fuekZ.k [k.M& 3] yks0fu0fo0 >kalhA 

i=kad %&  1809@fufonk@2020&21                                         fnukad %& 21-01-2021  
 

 bZ&izksD;ksjesUV uksfVl   

 egkefge jkT;iky egksn;] m0iz0 dh vksj ls vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk] fuekZ.k [k.M&3] yks0fu0fo0] >kalh }kjk 

yks0fu0fo0 esaa ekxZ@Hkou@jksM lkbust dk;Z gsrq lqlaxr Js.kh esa iath—r Bsdsnkjksa ls izfr”kr nj ij fufonk;sa 

vkeaf=r dh tkrh gSaA fufonknkrkvksa dks ;g lykg nh tkrh gS fd vkbZ0Vh0ch0 ds DykWt&4 esa fufnZ"V U;wure 

vgZrk ds vuqlkj ik= gksuk vko”;d gSA 

 
 
Ø-la- Tuin dk;Z dk uke dk;Z dh 

vuqekfur 

ykxr  

¼yk[k :0½ 

/kjksgj 

/kujkf”k 

¼yk[k :0½ 

fufonk izi= 

dk ewY; ¼:0½ 

dk;Z iw.kZ 

djus dh 

vof/k 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

fo”ks’k ejEer ¼Hkou dk;Z½ 

1 >k¡lh 
tuin >k¡lh esa eksaB rglhy eq[;ky; fLFkr fujh{k.k Hkou esa 

fo”ks’k ejEer dk dk;ZA 
16.10 1.61 

500 + 300 

=800 
2 ekg 

2 >k¡lh 
tuin >k¡lh esa leFkj fLFkr fujh{k.k Hkou esa fo”ks’k ejEer dk 

dk;ZA 
12.00 1.20 

500 +225 

=725 
2 ekg 

3 >k¡lh 
tuin >k¡lh esa ijlk fLFkr fujh{k.k Hkou esa fo”ks’k ejEer dk 

dk;ZA 
8.10 0.81 

500 + 225 

=725 
2 ekg 

4 >k¡lh [k.M ds vUrxZRk fofHkUu ifjlj esa fefJr dk;ZA 15.00 1.50 
500 + 225 

=725 
2 ekg 

ftyk;kstukUrxZRk  

5 >k¡lh 
tj;kdyka ls dk”khiqjk lEidZ ekxZ ¼NwVh dMh½ dk uo fuekZ.k 

dk;ZA 
36.00 3.60 

500 + 300 

=800 
3 ekg 

6 >k¡lh 
fpjxkao esa vatuh ekrk ds eafnj ls vkSikjk lEidZ ekxZ dk uo 

fuekZ.k dk;ZA 
39.00 3.90 

500 + 300 

=800 
3 ekg 

jksM ls¶Vh 

7 >k¡lh 

Uko ?kksf’kr jkT; ekxZ ncksg&iwWN&xqjljka;&Vhdex< ekxZ ¼jkT; 

ekxZ&131½ ij fdeh0 0-00 ls 44-350 fdeh0 esa Hkkx es jksM 

QuhZpj ,oa jksM ls¶Vh dk dk;ZA 

38.00 3.80 
500 + 300 

=800 
3 ekg 

 

 3-    fcM MkD;wesUV csclkbV http:/etender.up.nic.in ij fnukad 15-02-2021 ls 24-02-2021 rd miyC/k gS 

tks fd fnukad 24-02-2021 dks le; 12%30 vijkUg~ rd viyksM fd;s tk ldrs gSaA bldh rduhdh fcM fnukad 

25-02-2021 dks le; 04%30 vijkUg~ cts dk;kZy; vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk] fuekZ.k [k.M&3] yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] 

>k¡lh esa [kksyh tk;sxhA fufonk,a izgjh lkW¶Vos;j ij viyksM dh tks;xh rFkk fufonkvksa dk rduhdh ewY;kadu 

izgjh lkW¶Vos;j ds ek/;e ls fd;k tk;sxk] ftldk foLr`r fooj.k fufonk izi= esa mfYyf[kr gSA 

4-    fufonk ls lEcfU/kr vf/kd tkudkjh csclkbV http:/etender.up.nic.in ij miyC/k gSA 

              

               

 

       ¼ba0 ch0,y0 flag½                                

      vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk                                    

          fuekZ.k [k.M&3] yks0fu0fo0] >kalh  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 

 

 

E-Tenders Notice 

Office of the Executive Engineer, Construction Division-3  P.W.D., Jhansi 
       No-   1809 /NIVIDA/                                                                 dt-   21-01-2021 

  1
- 

The Executive Engineer, Construction Division-3 U.P.P.W.D. on behalf of Governor of Uttar Pradesh invites 

the percentage rate bids online from the eligible and approved Contractors for Road/Building/Road Signage 

work  registered with UP PWD. The minimum qualification criteria specified in Clause 4 of the Instructions to 

Bidders to qualify for the award of the contract.  

Sl. 

No 

District  Name of Work Estimated 

cost (Rs.in 

Lac) 

Bid Security 

(Rs.in Lacs) 

Cost of stationery 

& tender inclusive 

all taxes 

Work 

Completio

n date  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Special Repair (Building works)  

1 Jhansi 

In District Jhansi Inspection 

house at Moth Tehsil  

headquarter. 

16.10 1.61 
500 + 300 

=800 
2 Month 

2 Jhansi 
In District Jhansi Inspection 

house at Samthar. 
12.00 1.20 

500 +225 

=725 
2 Month 

3 Jhansi 
In District Jhansi Inspection 

house at Parsa. 
8.10 0.81 

500 + 225 

=725 
2 Month 

4 Jhansi 
Misccelanceous works at 

different campus of division. 
15.00 1.50 

500 + 225 

=725 
2 Month 

Under District Sector 

5 Jhansi 

Constuction of Jaryakalan to 

kasipura link road (missing 

link). 

36.00 3.60 
500 + 300 

=800 
3 Month 

6 Jhansi 

Constuction of Anjani mata 

mandir to Aupara link road in 

Chirgaon. 

39.00 3.90 
500 + 300 

=800 
3 Month 

Road Safety work 

7 Jhansi 

Road Safety and furniture 

work at newly declared State 

Haiway Daboh-Poonch-

Gursarai-Tikamgarh  road 

(SH-131) in Ch. 0.00 to 

44.350 

38.00 3.80 
500 + 300 

=800 
3 Month 

 

3- The Bid Document website is available online on the website of http://etender.up.in. from 15-

02-2021 to 24-02-2021 till 12:30 PM. Its technical bid will be opend on 25-02-2021 at 04.30 

PM in Office of Executive Engineer C.D.-3 PWD Jhansi. The tenders will be uploaded on the 

Prahari software and technical evaluation of the tenders will be done through the Prahari 

software, the details of which are mentioned in the tender NIT. 

4- All terms & conditions regarding tender is available on website http://etender.up.nic.in 

 

                                                                                                    (Er. B.L. Singh) 

                                                                                                    Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                                               C.D.-3, P.W.D. Jhansi 

                    


